25kg Box 2.5kg Tub 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag TIMpac
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 10
Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code PCS
Annular Ringshank	 Annular rings provide additional holding power, where increased grip is required.
20 2.00 1900 BAR20 BAR20T BAR20B BAR20MB - -
25 2.00 1430 BAR25 BAR25T BAR25B BAR25MB BAR25P 150
30 2.36 840 BAR30 - BAR30B BAR30MB - -
40 2.36 750 BAR40 BAR40T BAR40B BAR40MB - -
50 2.65 440 BAR50 BAR50T BAR50B BAR50MB BAR50P 50
65 3.35 230 BAR65 BAR65T BAR65B BAR65MB BAR65P 30
75 3.75 154 BAR75 BAR75T BAR75B BAR75MB - -
LNA01 TUB01 NAG01 NAG01 PAK51
Round Wire General use with full round head for clamping.
40 2.65 575 BRW40 BRW40T BRW40B BRW40MB - -
50 2.65 440 BRW50 BRW50T BRW50B BRW50MB - -
65 3.35 230 BRW65 BRW65T BRW65B BRW65MB - -
75 3.75 154 BRW75 BRW75T BRW75B BRW75MB - -
100 4.50 77 BRW100 BRW100T BRW100B BRW100MB - -
125 5.60 42 BRW125 BRW125T BRW125B BRW125MB - -
150 6.00 29 BRW150 BRW150T BRW150B BRW150MB - -
LNA02 TUB02 NAG02 NAG02
Panel Pins A light weight nail, commonly used for cabinet making and light duty applications.
20 1.60 3100 BPP20 - - BPP20MB - -
25 1.60 2340 BPP25 - BPP25B BPP25MB PPB25P 250
30 1.60 1900 BPP30 - BPP30B BPP30MB PPB30P 200
40 1.60 1590 BPP40 - BPP40B BPP40MB PPB40P 100
50 2.00 770 BPP50 - BPP50B BPP50MB PPB50P 50
LNA03 NAG03 NAG03 PAK51
Oval Oval head for a concealed finish.
40 - 940 BON40 BON40T BON40B BON40MB - -
50 - 470 BON50 BON50T BON50B BON50MB - -
65 - 230 BON65 - BON65B BON65MB - -
75 - 125 BON75 - BON75B BON75MB - -
100 - 64 BON100 - BON100B BON100MB - -
LNA04 TUB03 NAG04 NAG04
Round Lost Head The head can be punched below the surface for a concealed finish.
40 2.65 760 BLH40 BLH40T BLH40B BLH40MB - -
50 3.00 360 BLH50 BLH50T BLH50B BLH50MB - -
65 3.35 240 BLH65 BLH65T BLH65B BLH65MB - -
LNA05 TUB05 NAG05 NAG05
Cut Clasp Cut clasps nails provide a more traditional fixing into timber.
50 - 286 BCN50 - BCN50B - - -
65 - 171 BCN65 - BCN65B - - -
75 - 103 BCN75 - BCN75B - - -
100 - 48 BCN100 - - - - -
LNA06 NAG06
Cut Flooring Brads A traditional nail used for fixing floor boards.
50 - 264 CFB50 - CFB50B - - -
65 - 154 CFB65 - CFB65B - - -
LNA07 NAG07
10kg Box 1kg TIMbag
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Carton Qty - 5
Product Code Product Code
Slab Nail Used for securing insulation to wood.
100 3.35 82 SLN100 -
125 3.75 71 SLN125 -
150 3.75 60 SLN150 SLN150B
180 4.50 38 SLN180 SLN180B
200 4.50 36 SLN200 SLN200B
LNA16 NAG17
CE
 A
pp
ro
ve
d
CE
 A
pp
ro
ve
d
Bright Loose Nails
Galvanised Loose Nails
107
Nails